CSM_KM50-C1-FLK_DS_E_1_2
1
Smart Power Monitor
KM50-C1-FLK
• Low Cost Power Monitor for On-panel Mounting and Display
• Assists Energy-saving Analysis
• Power and current can be measured simultaneously.
Measurement of flow rates with a pulse conversion function.

KM50-C1-FLK
Single-phase, 2-wire: 100 to 240 VAC
Single-phase, 3-wire: 100/200 VAC
Three-phase, 3-wire: 100 to 240 VAC
Shared with
measurement
voltage input
100 to 240 VAC
48 × 48 × 84 (H × W × D) RS-485
CompoWay/F: 31 nodes,
Modbus: 99 nodes (Both are
supported by the same model.)
Model Rated primary current Rated secondary current Installation
KM20-CTF-5A 5 A
Special output Installed separately
KM20-CTF-50A 50 A
KM20-CTF-100A 100 A
KM20-CTF-200A 200 A
KM20-CTF-400A 400 A
KM20-CTF-600A 600 A
Model Cable length
KM20-CTF-CB3 3 m
3
KM50-C1-FLK